
LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY 

Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates
with Accidental Death Benefit 

Policy Series LS-AC-0003
Generation 3.0

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit www.YourLifeSecure.com and login to your secure 
portal to run quotes.

LS-AC3-0306-II ST-R

$0 Deductible

Self Self + Spouse Self + Child(ren) Self + Family

$22.71 $26.00 $28.49 $29.15

$24.95 $28.61 $32.17 $32.90

$27.17 $31.20 $35.82 $37.77

$29.36 $33.77 $39.46 $42.62

$30.34 $36.11 $42.41 $46.48

$31.88 $38.43 $45.35 $50.32

$33.41 $40.74 $48.28 $54.15

$34.93 $43.04 $51.18 $57.95

$38.07 $47.73 $57.10 $65.66

$39.01 $49.34 $59.47 $68.44

$39.95 $50.94 $61.83 $71.20

$40.88 $52.53 $64.17 $73.95

$41.81 $54.12 $66.51 $76.68

$43.77 $57.40 $71.31 $82.30

n/a $58.35 $73.29 $84.33

n/a $59.30 $75.26 $86.35

n/a $60.23 $77.22 $88.35

n/a $61.17 $79.16 $90.35

n/a $62.10 $81.10 $92.34

n/a $63.03 $83.04 $94.32

n/a $63.95 $84.96 $96.29

n/a $64.87 $86.87 $98.25

n/a $66.44 $89.66 $103.23

n/a $68.44 $93.69 $107.47

Annual Benefit Bank

$2,500

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

$9,000

$10,000

$11,000

$12,000

$13,000

$14,000

$15,000

$16,000

$17,000

$18,000

$19,000

$20,000

$21,000

$22,000

$23,000

$24,000

$25,000

FOR USE IN THE STATES OF:
AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, CT, DC, DE, GA, HI, IA, IL, KS, KY, LA, MS, MO, NC, ND, NE, OH, RI, TN, TX, UT, WI, WV & WY

1



LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY 

Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates
with Accidental Death Benefit 

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit www.YourLifeSecure.com and login to your secure 
portal to run quotes.

$500 Deductible

Self Self + Spouse Self + Child(ren) Self + Family

$16.48 $19.87 $22.22 $23.32

$18.36 $22.07 $25.30 $26.49

$20.28 $24.31 $28.41 $30.60

$22.24 $26.58 $31.56 $34.74

$23.20 $28.64 $34.15 $38.12

$24.61 $30.72 $36.76 $41.52

$26.04 $32.82 $39.40 $44.94

$27.49 $34.95 $42.06 $48.38

$30.24 $39.06 $47.24 $55.15

$31.21 $40.62 $49.48 $57.78

$32.17 $42.19 $51.74 $60.42

$33.15 $43.76 $54.01 $63.08

$34.13 $45.35 $56.29 $65.75

$35.97 $48.39 $60.70 $70.94

n/a $49.45 $62.71 $73.04

n/a $50.52 $64.73 $75.15

n/a $51.60 $66.75 $77.28

n/a $52.68 $68.79 $79.41

n/a $53.76 $70.84 $81.55

n/a $54.84 $72.88 $83.70

n/a $55.92 $74.93 $85.85

n/a $57.01 $76.99 $88.02

n/a $58.69 $79.85 $92.92

n/a $60.76 $83.84 $97.20

Annual Benefit Bank

$2,500

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

$9,000

$10,000

$11,000

$12,000

$13,000

$14,000

$15,000

$16,000

$17,000

$18,000

$19,000

$20,000

$21,000

$22,000

$23,000

$24,000

$25,000

Policy Series LS-AC-0003
Generation 3.0

LS-AC3-0306-II ST-R

FOR USE IN THE STATES OF:
AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, CT, DC, DE, GA, HI, IA, IL, KS, KY, LA, MS, MO, NC, ND, NE, OH, RI, TN, TX, UT, WI, WV & WY

2



LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY 

$1,000 Benefit Payout
(one per calendar year)

Issue  
Age 

Bands
Self Self + 

Spouse
Self + 

Child(ren)
Self + 
Family

18-29 $6.31 $12.47 $14.39 $20.99

30-39 $7.59 $15.57 $17.02 $25.54

40-49 $11.51 $23.41 $21.94 $34.18

50-59 $15.32 $30.94 $24.05 $39.19

60-64 $17.70 $35.61 $25.54 $42.53

65-69 $19.82 $39.61 $27.68 $46.28

70-74 $24.10 $48.24 $32.77 $55.56

$2,000 Benefit Payout
(one per calendar year)

Issue  
Age 

Bands
Self Self + 

Spouse
Self + 

Child(ren)
Self + 
Family

18-29 $12.62 $24.94 $28.78 $41.98

30-39 $15.18 $31.14 $34.04 $51.08

40-49 $23.02 $46.82 $43.88 $68.36

50-59 $30.64 $61.88 $48.10 $78.38

60-64 $35.40 $71.22 $51.08 $85.06

65-69 $39.64 $79.22 $55.36 $92.56

70-74 $48.20 $96.48 $65.54 $111.12

Accident Insurance Monthly Rates 
For use in Georgia
OPTIONAL BENEFIT RIDER

Policy Series LS-AC3-0003
Generation 3.0

LS-AC3-0306-II ST-R

Sickness or Illness Lump Sum Hospital Admission

3


