LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY



Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates with Accidental Death Benefit

	\$0 Deductible			
Annual Benefit Bank	Self	Self + Spouse	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Family
\$2,500	\$22.71	\$26.00	\$28.49	\$29.15
\$3,000	\$24.95	\$28.61	\$32.17	\$32.90
\$4,000	\$27.17	\$31.20	\$35.82	\$37.77
\$5,000	\$29.36	\$33.77	\$39.46	\$42.62
\$6,000	\$30.34	\$36.11	\$42.41	\$46.48
\$7,000	\$31.88	\$38.43	\$45.35	\$50.32
\$8,000	\$33.41	\$40.74	\$48.28	\$54.15
\$9,000	\$34.93	\$43.04	\$51.18	\$57.95
\$10,000	\$38.07	\$47.73	\$57.10	\$65.66
\$11,000	\$39.01	\$49.34	\$59.47	\$68.44
\$12,000	\$39.95	\$50.94	\$61.83	\$71.20
\$13,000	\$40.88	\$52.53	\$64.17	\$73.95
\$14,000	\$41.81	\$54.12	\$66.51	\$76.68
\$15,000	\$43.77	\$57.40	\$71.31	\$82.30
\$16,000	n/a	\$58.35	\$73.29	\$84.33
\$17,000	n/a	\$59.30	\$75.26	\$86.35
\$18,000	n/a	\$60.23	\$77.22	\$88.35
\$19,000	n/a	\$61.17	\$79.16	\$90.35
\$20,000	n/a	\$62.10	\$81.10	\$92.34
\$21,000	n/a	\$63.03	\$83.04	\$94.32
\$22,000	n/a	\$63.95	\$84.96	\$96.29
\$23,000	n/a	\$64.87	\$86.87	\$98.25
\$24,000	n/a	\$66.44	\$89.66	\$103.23
\$25,000	n/a	\$68.44	\$93.69	\$107.47

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit **www.YourLifeSecure.com** and login to your secure portal to run quotes.

FOR USE IN THE STATES OF:

AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, CT, DC, DE, GA, HI, IA, IL, KS, KY, LA, MS, MO, NC, ND, NE, OH, RI, TN, TX, UT, WI, WV & WY

LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY



Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates with Accidental Death Benefit

	\$500 Deductible			
Annual Benefit Bank	Self	Self + Spouse	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Family
\$2,500	\$16.48	\$19.87	\$22.22	\$23.32
\$3,000	\$18.36	\$22.07	\$25.30	\$26.49
\$4,000	\$20.28	\$24.31	\$28.41	\$30.60
\$5,000	\$22.24	\$26.58	\$31.56	\$34.74
\$6,000	\$23.20	\$28.64	\$34.15	\$38.12
\$7,000	\$24.61	\$30.72	\$36.76	\$41.52
\$8,000	\$26.04	\$32.82	\$39.40	\$44.94
\$9,000	\$27.49	\$34.95	\$42.06	\$48.38
\$10,000	\$30.24	\$39.06	\$47.24	\$55.15
\$11,000	\$31.21	\$40.62	\$49.48	\$57.78
\$12,000	\$32.17	\$42.19	\$51.74	\$60.42
\$13,000	\$33.15	\$43.76	\$54.01	\$63.08
\$14,000	\$34.13	\$45.35	\$56.29	\$65.75
\$15,000	\$35.97	\$48.39	\$60.70	\$70.94
\$16,000	n/a	\$49.45	\$62.71	\$73.04
\$17,000	n/a	\$50.52	\$64.73	\$75.15
\$18,000	n/a	\$51.60	\$66.75	\$77.28
\$19,000	n/a	\$52.68	\$68.79	\$79.41
\$20,000	n/a	\$53.76	\$70.84	\$81.55
\$21,000	n/a	\$54.84	\$72.88	\$83.70
\$22,000	n/a	\$55.92	\$74.93	\$85.85
\$23,000	n/a	\$57.01	\$76.99	\$88.02
\$24,000	n/a	\$58.69	\$79.85	\$92.92
\$25,000	n/a	\$60.76	\$83.84	\$97.20

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit **www.YourLifeSecure.com** and login to your secure portal to run quotes.

FOR USE IN THE STATES OF:

AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, CT, DC, DE, GA, HI, IA, IL, KS, KY, LA, MS, MO, NC, ND, NE, OH, RI, TN, TX, UT, WI, WV & WY

LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY



Accident Insurance Monthly Rates

For use in Georgia OPTIONAL BENEFIT RIDER

Sickness or Illness Lump Sum Hospital Admission

\$1,000 Benefit Payout

(one per calendar year)

Issue Age Bands	Self	Self + Spouse	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Family
18-29	\$6.31	\$12.47	\$14.39	\$20.99
30-39	\$7.59	\$15.57	\$17.02	\$25.54
40-49	\$11.51	\$23.41	\$21.94	\$34.18
50-59	\$15.32	\$30.94	\$24.05	\$39.19
60-64	\$17.70	\$35.61	\$25.54	\$42.53
65-69	\$19.82	\$39.61	\$27.68	\$46.28
70-74	\$24.10	\$48.24	\$32.77	\$55.56

\$2,000 Benefit Payout

(one per calendar year)

Issue Age Bands	Self	Self + Spouse	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Family
18-29	\$12.62	\$24.94	\$28.78	\$41.98
30-39	\$15.18	\$31.14	\$34.04	\$51.08
40-49	\$23.02	\$46.82	\$43.88	\$68.36
50-59	\$30.64	\$61.88	\$48.10	\$78.38
60-64	\$35.40	\$71.22	\$51.08	\$85.06
65-69	\$39.64	\$79.22	\$55.36	\$92.56
70-74	\$48.20	\$96.48	\$65.54	\$111.12